



\$~6

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 2437/2010

APARNA ASHRAM

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Y.R Sharma, Adv.

versus

SHUBH CHINTAK KISHORE & ANR

..... Defendants

Through: Mr.Moni Chinmoy, Adv. for D-1
Mr.Pawan Mathur, Adv. for DDA

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. PURSHOTAM PATHAK
(DHJS)**

ORDER

%

12.02.2021

No PW present.

Put up for PE on 19.05.2021.

FEBRUARY 12, 2021

PURSHOTAM PATHAK (DHJS), J

Click here to check corrigendum, if any